
FISH
Cod 

O.A.P or Childs Cod and Chips 
Haddock 

Standard (6oz)  £4.00 
Kingsize (12oz)  £7.00

£4.75
Standard (6oz)  £4.20 
Kingsize (12oz)  £7.25

Rock 6oz Fillet  £3.60
Skate 9oz Fillet  £5.75
Lemon Sole £4.75
Plaice £3.85
Salmon £4.50
Poached, grilled or steamed +£0.50
Gluten free or breaded +£0.50
Breaded Scampi 12 Pieces  £4.00
Tiger Prawn skewers £6.50

£5.00

£1.60
£1.00
£6.75

each  £1.40

Lightly fried in batter/flour with garlic mayo dip

Sea Bass 
CA Amari
Homemade Fishcake 
Breaded Fishcake 
Homemade fish pie 
Cod Roe 

EXTRAS
Mushy or Garden Peas 
Curry Sauce 
Sweet chilli dip Gravy
Homemade Coleslaw 
Beans 

Medium  £0.90   Large  £1.25 
Small  £1.25   Large  £1.50    

£0.60 
£0.85
£1.40  

Medium  £0.90   Large  £1.25

SIDE ORDERS
Small £2.00
Medium £2.30
Large £2.95
Extra cheese on top of chips £1.60
Croquette Potatoes £2.75 
Hash browns (4) £2.00 
Rice £2.50 
Onion rings £2.00 
Jacket potato (plain)   £2.75
Different fillings available - please ask at the counter

Bread roll or bread + butter   £0.50 
Salad   Large  £2.25 
Chip butty   £1.50

KID’S MEALS
Suitable for children under 12 years of age. All kids meals come with 
chips and a surprise (usually a lolly or chocolate)

Fishcake £3.25
Nuggets
Scampi
Plain Sausage
Battered Sausage
Chicken Burger
Hamburger
Cheese Burger

Cod £4.75

t h e  l o n d o n  f r y e r
e s t .  1 9 8 2

Takeaway Fish & Chips
Recommended by the locals and three local papers!  

Friendly service from Roy and Louise Abbott and staff (Roy’s nicknamed baron of the batter!) 

£4.00



MEAT SELECTION

½ lb Steak burger £3.95

¼ lb 100% Hamburger £1.95

Extra Toppings each £0.85 
Bacon, cheese, double cheese, pineapple or salad

Donner kebab + salad £5.75

Lasagne + chips £5.75

Beef madras £5.50
With rice or salad

Hot dog £2.25
With relish or mustard and onions

Small plain or battered Sausage £0.95

Large plain or battered sausage £1.90

Saveloy £1.60

£2.00

£0.25 

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

DESSERTS 

Vanilla icecream 

Add a flake 

Strawberry Chocolate

Battered Snickers

Pineapple or Banana Fritter 
with maple syrup

Battered Mars Bar 

DRINKS
Soft drink  

Slushie drink 

Milkshake 

Tea

Various Coffees / Hot Chocolate 

Budweiser, stella or becks 

Can  £0.95   Bottle  £1.40 

£1.70 

£1.40

£1.30

£1.90 

£2.50

CHICKEN

Grilled Garlic Chicken £4.50

Breaded Hot Wings 6 Pieces  £2.95

Deep fried Chicken ¼ £2.85

Nuggets 8 Pieces  £2.95

Zinger Burger  £2.95
Served with salad and coleslaw

Chicken in a bun £3.25
Served with salad and coleslaw

Chicken Tikka Masala £5.75
Served with rice or salad

£2.45

£2.45

£2.50

£2.50

£3.95

PASTRIES

Pukka Chicken & Mushroom Pie 

Pukka Steak & Kidney Pie 

Large Cornish Pasty 

Cornish Cheese & Onion Pasty 

NEW Halloumi Battered Lollipops

VEGETARIAN + VEGAN 

Vegetable lasagne £5.75
Served with chips or salad

Vegan mint yoghurt £5.25
cauliflower chickpea curry

Vegan shephards pie £5.25

Vegetable burger £3.00

Pea or cheese + onion fritter £1.30

Pancake roll £1.95

Vegetable nuggets £2.95


