

EST. 1982

Takeaway Fish & Chips

Recommended by the locals and three local papers! Friendly service from Roy and Louise Abbott and staff (Roy's nicknamed baron of the batter!)

FISH

Cod	Standard (6oz) £4.00
	Kingsize (12oz) £7.00
O.A.P or Childs Cod and Chips	£4.75
Haddock	Standard (6oz) £4.20
	Kingsize (12oz) £7.25
Rock	6oz Fillet £3.60
Skate	9oz Fillet £5.75
Lemon Sole	£4.75
Plaice	£3.85
Salmon	£4.50
Poached, grilled or steamed	+£0.50
Gluten free or breaded	+£0.50
Breaded Scampi	12 Pieces £4.00
Tiger Prawn skewers	£6.50
Lightly fried in batter/flour with garlic mayo d	ip
Sea Bass	£5.00
CA Amari	£4.00
Homemade Fishcake	£1.60
Breaded Fishcake	£1.00
Homemade fish pie	£6.75
Cod Roe	each £1.40

EXTRAS

Mushy or Garden Peas	Medium £0.90	Large £1.25
Curry Sauce	Small £1.25	Large £1.50
Sweet chilli dip Gravy		£0.60
Homemade Coleslaw		£0.85
Beans		£1.40
	Medium £0.90	Large £1.25

SIDE ORDERS

Small	£2.00
Medium	£2.30
Large	£2.95
Extra cheese on top of chips	£1.60
Croquette Potatoes	£2.75
Hash browns (4)	£2.00
Rice	£2.50
Onion rings	£2.00
Jacket potato (plain)	£2.75
Different fillings available - please ask at the counter	
Bread roll or bread + butter	£0.50
Salad	Large £2.25
Chip butty	£1.50

KID'S MEALS

Suitable for children under 12 years of age. All kids meals come with chips and a surprise (usually a lolly or chocolate)

Fishcake	£3.25
Nuggets	_
Scampi	
Plain Sausage	
Battered Sausage	
Chicken Burger	
Hamburger	
Cheese Burger	
Cod	£4.75

CHICKEN

Grilled Garlic Chicken	£4.50
Breaded Hot Wings	6 Pieces £2.95
Deep fried Chicken ¼	£2.85
Nuggets	8 Pieces £2.95
Zinger Burger Served with salad and coleslaw	£2.95
Chicken in a bun Served with salad and coleslaw	£3.25
Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.75
Served with rice or salad	

PASTRIES

2.45
2.45
2.50
2.50
8.95

VEGETARIAN + VEGAN

Vegetable lasagne Served with chips or salad	£5.75
Vegan mint yoghurt cauliflower chickpea curry	£5.25
Vegan shephards pie	£5.25
Vegetable burger	£3.00
Pea or cheese + onion fritter	£1.30
Pancake roll	£1.95
Vegetable nuggets	£2.95

MEAT SELECTION

1/2 lb Steak burger	£3.95
¼ lb 100% Hamburger	£1.95
Extra Toppings each Bacon, cheese, double cheese, pineapple or salad	£0.85
Donner kebab + salad	£5.75
Lasagne + chips	£5.75
Beef madras With rice or salad	£5.50
Hot dog With relish or mustard and onions	£2.25
Small plain or battered Sausage	£0.95
Large plain or battered sausage	£1.90
Saveloy	£1.60

DESSERTS

Vanilla icecream	£2.00
Add a flake	£0.25
Strawberry Chocolate	£2.00
Battered Snickers	£1.50
Pineapple or Banana Fritter with maple syrup	£1.50
Battered Mars Bar	£1.50

DRINKS

Soft drink	Can £0.95	Bottle £1.40
Slushie drink		£1.70
Milkshake		£1.40
Теа		£1.30
Various Coffees / Hot Chocolate		£1.90
Budweiser, stella or becks		£2.50